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109, 118 11/16, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00Dining Uni Glide - Plain Soft

White

11

2,065.00

1,032.50

143 3/4, 118 11/16, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,754.00Living Uni Glide - Plain Soft

White

12

2,754.00

1,377.00

94 1/2, 77 1/2, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

587.00Kitchen Sink Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

13

587.00

293.50

108 1/4, 118 3/4, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00Family Uni Glide - Plain Soft

White

14

2,065.00

1,032.50

108 1/8, 95 13/16, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

813.00Breakfast Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

15

813.00

406.50

71 15/16, 97 1/8, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

542.00Back Window Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

16

542.00

271.00

108, 96, Ceiling, Electric Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

813.00Office Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

17

813.00

406.50

108, 78 7/8, Ceiling, Electric Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

660.00BDR 6 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

18

660.00

330.00

108, 78 7/8, Ceiling, Electric Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

777.00BDR 6 Combi/Roller/Triple -

ROLL CHEROKEE

FOAM BO IVORY

19

777.00

388.50

107 1/4, 118 3/16, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00BDR 6 Uni Glide - Plain Light

Grey

110

2,065.00

1,032.50

144 5/8, 122 9/16, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,754.00Master Uni Glide - Plain Navy 111

2,754.00

1,377.00

27 3/4, 82 1/2, Ceiling, Battery Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy B Sonesse 30\n-Solar Panel

240.00Master Door

Window

Combi/Roller/Triple -

ROLL CHEROKEE

FOAM BO IVORY

112

240.00

120.00

27 3/4, 65 3/8, Ceiling, Battery Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy B Sonesse 28\n-Solar Panel

182.00Master Bath Combi/Roller/Triple -

Omega 1% BRIGHT

WHITE

113

182.00

91.00

66 7/8, 97 1/2, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

497.00Master Bath Combi/Roller/Triple -

Omega 1% BRIGHT

WHITE

114

497.00

248.50

44 1/4, 97 1/2, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

316.00Master Bath Combi/Roller/Triple -

Omega 1% BRIGHT

WHITE

115

316.00

158.00
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119 13/16, 99 3/4, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 2 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Dorus 4% Linen

116

1,196.00

598.00

119 13/16, 99 3/4, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 2 Combi/Roller/Triple -

ROLL CHEROKEE

FOAM BO IVORY

117

1,196.00

598.00

107 3/4, 120 15/16, Ceiling, Center Open,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00BDR 3 Uni Glide - Stone

Charcoal

118

2,065.00

1,032.50

120, 99 7/16, Ceiling, Electric Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 4 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Bromus 5% Dark Gray

119

1,196.00

598.00

120, 99 7/16, Ceiling, Electric Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 4 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Morelle BO Gray Fawn

BO

120

1,196.00

598.00

119 5/8, 99 5/8, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 5 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Bromus 5% Black

121

1,196.00

598.00

119 5/8, 99 5/8, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, - Somfy Sonesse 40E

1,196.00BDR 5 Combi/Roller/Triple -

ROLL CHEROKEE

FOAM BO GREY

122

1,196.00

598.00

95 7/8, 102 1/2, Ceiling, Electric Motor,

Roll Only, -Somfy Sonesse 40E

813.00Game Room Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

123

813.00

406.50

107 3/8, 122 5/8, Ceiling, Stack to Left,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00Game Room Uni Glide - Plain Soft

White

124

2,065.00

1,032.50

107 3/8, 122 5/8, Ceiling, Stack to Right,

Motorized Vertical Tracks, -Motor on

Right side

2,065.00Game Room Uni Glide - Plain Soft

White

125

2,065.00

1,032.50

58 5/8, 58 3/4, Ceiling, Battery Motor, Roll

Only, -Somfy B Sonesse 28\n-Solar Panel

282.00PDR Combi/Roller/Triple -

Hillcrest Ember

126

282.00

141.00

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 14,218.20

$ 0.00

$ 14,218.20

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 15,798.00

$ 1,579.80

Dealer Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 14,218.20

Grand Total: $ 31,596.00

https://blindmatrix.software/mailviewer/20?Orderno=644&reportCategory=3&viamail=1&templateid=20&companyname=ELCIELOSHADES&frompdf=1


